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Description 
 
Compact 8 ohm system with high output 
and high efficiency 
 
Smooth coverage and frequency response 
for ideal vocal reproduction and feedback 
isolation 
 
Sophisticated crossover for smooth 
frequency and power response 
 
Music/voice tone control switch (52 & 60) 
 
PROTECHTM system limits overload and 
protects drivers against transient/peak 
conditions 

Model: Programme 50/Programme 52/
Programme 60 

 
         

 

Specification 
 
MODEL Programme 50 Programme 52 Programme 60 
Frequency Response +/- 3dB 40Hz-20kHz 38Hz-20kHz 35Hz-20kHz 
Sensitivity @ 1w/1m 89dB 91dB 91dB 
Nominal Coverage – horizontal 600 600 600 
Nominal Coverage – vertical 600 600 600 
Input Power (W) 
Music  
Peak 

 
80 

160 

 
100 
200 

 
200 
400 

Max SPL (peak) 111dB 114dB 118dB 
Nominal Impedance 8ohm 8ohm 8ohm 
Dimensions (mm - Height x Width x Depth) 303 x 196 x 203 500 x 196 x 203 674 x 246 x 300 
Shape Trap Trap Trap 
Weight (inc bracket) 7.5kg 13.5kg 13.5kg 
LF Driver Size (mm/ins) 1 x 5.5" 2 x 5.5" 2 x 6.5" 
HF Driver Type 3/4 " titanium 

dome3/4 " 
3/4 " titanium 

dome3/4 " 
1 " comp. Driver 

Crossover Point 2.3kHz 2.3kHz 2.3kHz 
Music and Voice Tone Switch No Yes Yes 
HF Driver Protect Type Polyswitch Bulb Bulb 
Finish/Colour Blcak/White Black/White Black/White 
Construction Materials MDF MDF MDF 
Grille Full Full Full 
Stand Adaptor Yes Yes Yes 
Connectors In (power input from amplifier) 
 

Barrier strip Barrier strip Barrier strip + 
2 x SpeakonTM type 
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